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Harrison Girls Track Sectional 2011 - 5/17/2011

Girls 100 Meter Dash

Maicel Malone, North Central (Indy)
Michelle Curtis, Harrison
Prelims

State:
Sectional:

Name

11.52 1986
12.48 2001

Harrison High School

Results

School

Preliminaries

16
17
18
19

Gir

131
195
71
161
133
112
104
128
181
19
59
36
85
200
44
177
61
14
162

1s 100

Adjei, Stacey
MacDonald, Ellen
Blosser, Cathy
Peterman, Kallie
Bader, Kayla
Harris, Stephanie
Withers, Lauren
Williams, Jazmine
Sheets, Jensen
Perkins, Taylor
Leach, Whitney
Henderson, Payton
Owen, Elena
Shriner, Claire
Saul, Taylor
Heffernan, Michael
Olivas, Adriana
Foster, Jill
Ruse, Abigail

Meter Dash

McCutcheon
West Lafayet
Harrison (We
North Montgo
McCutcheon
Lafayette Je
Lafayette Ce
Lafayette Je
Rossville
Clinton Prai
Frankfort
Delphi Commu
Harrison (We
West Lafayet
Delphi Commu
Rossville
Frankfort
Clinton Prai
North Montgo
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13.432
13.435

Maicel Malone, North Central
Michelle Curtis, Harrison
Finals

State:
Sectional:

Name

11.52 1986
12.48 2001

School

Gir

195

71
161
133
131
104
112
128

1s 200

MacDonald, Ellen
Blosser, Cathy
Peterman, Kallie
Bader, Kayla
Adjei, Stacey
Withers, Lauren
Harris, Stephanie
Williams, Jazmine

Meter Dash

West Lafayet
Harrison (We
North Montgo
McCutcheon

McCutcheon

Lafayette Ce
Lafayette Je
Lafayette Je

Maicel Malone, North Central (Indy)
Tandra Foster, Lafayette Jeff
Prelims

State:
Sectional:

Name

23.12 1986
26.20 1999

School

H#

Preliminaries

VoOoNOOTUVTA WNER

134
71
195
128
82
112
1892
104
170

Burton, Elizabeth
Blosser, Cathy
MacDonald, Ellen
Williams, Jazmine
McKay, Chelsea
Harris, Stephanie
Strange, Maisley
Withers, Lauren
Dunlap, Miriam

McCutcheon

Harrison (We
West Lafayet
Lafayette Je
Harrison (We
Lafayette Je
Clinton Cent
Lafayette Ce
Rossville
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Gir

McCutcheon
West Lafayet
Frankfort
Clinton Prai
Frankfort
Clinton Prai
North Montgo
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Maicel Malone, North Central (Indy)

Tandra Foster, Lafayette Jeff
Finals

School

Points

Gir

West Lafayet
McCutcheon

Clinton Cent
Harrison (We
Lafayette Je
Lafayette Ce
Harrison (We
Lafayette Je

Maicel Malone, North Central
Linda Rausch, Harrison

School

West Lafayet
Harrison (We
McCutcheon

North Montgo
West Lafayet
Carroll (Flo
Lafayette Je
Carroll (Flo
Clinton Prai
Harrison (We
Frankfort

Rossville

Clinton Prai
Delphi Commu
Lafayette Ce
Lafayette Je
Frankfort

Clinton Cent
Delphi Commu
Lafayette Ce

R NW,AUITO OO

Temeka Kincy, Lawrence North

Aimee Lee, Harrison

School

Finals

Points

coNOUVThAWNER

152 Smith, Bailey 10
1896 Yun, Sang-a 10
58 Langkop, Tisha 11
19 Perkins, Taylor 12
56 Harrison, Taylor 09
17 Klippel, Gabby 12
162 Ruse, Abigail 09
1s 200 Meter Dash
State: 23.12 1986
Sectional: 26.20 1999
Name Year
als
195 MacDonald, Ellen 12
134 Burton, Elizabeth 09
1892 Strange, Maisley 10
71 Blosser, Cathy 12
128 Williams, Jazmine 12
104 Withers, Lauren 12
82 McKay, Chelsea 11
112 Harris, Stephanie @9
1s 400 Meter Dash
State: 52.42 1986
Sectional: 59.10 1994
Name Year
195 MacDonald, Ellen 12
87 Vanarsdel, Taylor 11
134 Burton, Elizabeth 09
161 Peterman, Kallie 10
196 Mann, Shelby 09
1795 Worl, Bailey 09
109 Fink, Sierra 12
1787 Hickner, Kate 11
18 Miller, Brooke 11
82 McKay, Chelsea 11
51 Coomer, Danyelle 11
169 Cook, Kelsey 09
20 Schrock, Stephanie 10
35 Grace, Meagan 12
94 Diener, Molly 09
120 McIntosh, Trystin 10
66 Simon, Whitney 11
1883 Harker, Sarah 09
32 Edging, Karli 10
90 Blichmann, Nicole 09
1s 800 Meter Run
State: 2:09.82 2003
Sectional: 2:17.95 1996
Name Year
187 Brophy, Erin 09
73 Boone, Megan 10
1788 Lewis, Maria 12
157 Bohlander, Molly 10
72 Bond, Emily 12
1879 Crum, Demaris 09
189 Denton, Grace 09
93 Denhart, Emily 09

West Lafayet
Harrison (We
Carroll (Flo
North Montgo
Harrison (We
Clinton Cent
West Lafayet
Lafayette Ce
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9 148 Maddox, Briana 11 McCutcheon 2:33.47
10 141 Geisler, Josie 10 McCutcheon 2:33.62
11 30 Currie, Grace 12 Delphi Commu 2:34.29
12 28 Carbaugh, Aneilya 09 Delphi Commu 2:39.74
13 119 McGaughey, Auna 10 Lafayette Je 2:41.25
14 108 Everett, Shelby 12 Lafayette Je 2:41.70
15 48 Bautista, Irma 12 Frankfort 2:44.90
16 22 Taylor, Brooke 09 Clinton Prai 2:50.17
17 182 Stonebraker, Taylo 11 Rossville 3:02.28
18 23 Tolley, Emma 09 Clinton Prai 3:07.66

Girls 1600 Meter Run

State: 4:49.38 2003 Katie Harrington, Carmel
Sectional: 5:06.09 5/18/201@ Laura Bess, Harrison (We
Name Year School Finals Points
1 188 Burgess, Bobbie 10 West Lafayet 5:30.89 10
2 193 Lachmund, Grace 10 West Lafayet 5:32.18 8
3 123 Paolillo, Maria 12 Lafayette Je 5:33.24 6
4 77 Fields, Kelly 12 Harrison (We 5:40.97 5
5 1791 Peden, Bridget 10 Carroll (Flo 5:45.04 4
6 81 Linzey, Cecy 12 Harrison (We 5:45.54 3
7 122 Medrano, Monica 09 Lafayette Je 5:48.83 2
8 38 Layman, Emily 11 Delphi Commu 6:03.52 1
9 147 Loft, Destiny 09 McCutcheon 6:11.74
10 165 Alling, Hannah 10 Rossville 6:12.72
11 23 Tolley, Emma 09 Clinton Prai 6:19.30
12 175 Gascho, Rena 10 Rossville 6:28.63
13 138 Darling, Fanesse 11 McCutcheon 6:37.04
14 33 Erwin, Stacia 11 Delphi Commu 6:52.63

Girls 3200 Meter Run

State: 10:24.29 1996 Amy Yoder, East Noble
Sectional: 11:07.43 2002 Jessica Gall, West Lafayette
Name Year School Finals Points
1 193 Lachmund, Grace 10 West Lafayet 11:46.02 10
2 191 Harrison, Michaela 09 West Lafayet 12:04.09 8
3 123 Paolillo, Maria 12 Lafayette Je 12:10.95 6
4 107 Ehlers, Megan 12 Lafayette Je 12:29.00 5
5 77 Fields, Kelly 12 Harrison (We 12:48.64 4
6 76 Circle, Kaitlyn 11 Harrison (We 12:52.02 3
7 67 Torres, Ashley 11 Frankfort 12:56.06 2
8 1885 Miller, Leilah 09 Clinton Cent 13:13.83 1
9 54 Godines, Felicity 1@ Frankfort 13:52.50
10 143 Hartman, Bri 09 McCutcheon 13:53.45
11 150 Salazar, Cassandra 10 McCutcheon 14:08.77
12 42 Rich, Samantha 10 Delphi Commu 14:14.59
13 165 Alling, Hannah 10 Rossville 14:19.46
14 20 Schrock, Stephanie 10 Clinton Prai 14:29.67
15 38 Layman, Emily 11 Delphi Commu 14:34.06
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
State: 13.95 2005 Vanneisha Ivy, Muncie Central
Sectional: 14.90 5/18/2010 Katie Vierk, Harrison (We
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 1890 Simmons, Kiley 12 Clinton Cent 16.30q 2
2 118 Makarova, Zhanna 11 Lafayette Je 16.51q 2
3 129 Wright, Scyler 10 Lafayette Je 16.85q 1
4 149 Meyer, Tristan 10 McCutcheon 16.92q 3



5 26 White, Kaylen 10 Clinton Prai 17.08q 1
6 80 Getz, Alex 09 Harrison (We 18.24q 1
7 40 Martin, Mercede 09 Delphi Commu 18.28q 3
8 190 Field, Emily 09 West Lafayet 18.29q 1
9 12 Clark, Abby 09 Clinton Prai 18.40 2
10 198 Philip, Angely 10 West Lafayet 18.68 3
11 167 Bridges, Erica 10 Rossville 18.93 3
12 156 Winkleman, Kierney ©9 McCutcheon 19.45 2
13 60 Miller, Morgan 12 Frankfort 19.58 1
14 170 Dunlap, Miriam 09 Rossville 20.25 2
15 74 Cheever, Ali 09 Harrison (We 20.40 3
16 50 Burns, Shannon 11 Frankfort 20.59 3
17 1792 Ropes, Macy 10 Carroll (Flo 20.91 2
18 1883 Harker, Sarah 09 Clinton Cent 21.13 1
19 98 Kolo, Taylor 11 Lafayette Ce 21.30 2
20 99 Kuhn, Vicki 09 Lafayette Ce 21.32 3
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
State: 13.95 2005 Vanneisha Ivy, Muncie Central
Sectional: 14.90 5/18/2010 Katie Vierk, Harrison (We
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 149 Meyer, Tristan 10 McCutcheon 16.08 10
2 118 Makarova, Zhanna 11 Lafayette Je 16.24 8
3 26 White, Kaylen 10 Clinton Prai 16.31 6
4 1890 Simmons, Kiley 12 Clinton Cent 16.40 5
5 129 Wright, Scyler 10 Lafayette Je 16.93 4
6 40 Martin, Mercede 09 Delphi Commu 17.82 3
7 80 Getz, Alex 09 Harrison (We 17.98 2
8 190 Field, Emily 09 West Lafayet 18.27 1
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
State: 42.51 1987 Deb Sauers, Columbia City
Sectional: 45.19 5/17/2005 Amanda Jones, Rossville
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 26 White, Kaylen 10 Clinton Prai 48.27 3 10
2 83 Newton, Abbie 11 Harrison (We 49.56 3 8
3 155 Storz, Kendra 09 McCutcheon 49.65 3 6
4 186 Bernard, Jessica 11 West Lafayet 50.04 3 5
5 198 Philip, Angely 10 West Lafayet 50.80 3 4
6 1890 Simmons, Kiley 12 Clinton Cent 51.03 3 3
7 80 Getz, Alex 09 Harrison (We 51.e5 2 2
8 118 Makarova, Zhanna 11 Lafayette Je 52.62 3 1
9 156 Winkleman, Kierney @9 McCutcheon 53.63 2
10 40 Martin, Mercede 09 Delphi Commu 54.32 3
11 1792 Ropes, Macy 10 Carroll (Flo 54.67 2
12 110 Graham, Jessica 10 Lafayette Je 54.68 2
13 167 Bridges, Erica 10 Rossville 55.08 2
14 43 Saul, Kaley 12 Delphi Commu 55.73 2
15 12 Clark, Abby 09 Clinton Prai 55.83 2
16 60 Miller, Morgan 12 Frankfort 57.50 2
17 68 Valdes, Flor 09 Frankfort 57.87 1
18 99 Kuhn, Vicki 09 Lafayette Ce 58.08 1
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
State: 45.75 2003 , Fort Wayne Northrop
Adams, Rox, Carr, Robinson
Sectional: 50.57 5/13/2008 West Lafayette, West Lafayet
B Swift, E Bittner, E MacDonald, J Ribeiro
School Finals H# Points



1 Lafayette Jefferson 51.88 2 10

1) 112 Harris, Stephanie 09 2) 126 Simms, Kelsey 11
3) 128 Williams, Jazmine 12 4) 129 Wright, Scyler 10
5) 106 Coble, Kinsey 11 6) 111 Harris, LeSeanna 09
2 West Lafayette 53.25 2 8
1) 190 Field, Emily @9 2) 194 Lucht, Heather 10
3) 1896 Yun, Sang-a 10 4) 198 Philip, Angely 10
5) 200 Shriner, Claire 10 6) 196 Mann, Shelby 09
3 Delphi Community 53.71 2 6 53.702
1) 45 Sparks, Karlee 09 2) 36 Henderson, Payton 09
3) 39 Marcotte, Chelsey 12 4) 44 Saul, Taylor 11
5) 35 Grace, Meagan 12 6) 46 Wallace, Carrington 11
4 Harrison (West Lafayette) 53.71 2 5 53.707
1) 69 Baker, Emma 09 2) 71 Blosser, Cathy 12
3) 79 Francis, Ashley 10 4) 85 Owen, Elena 09
5 Frankfort 53.72 2 4
1) 50 Burns, Shannon 11 2) 64 Salinas, Breanna 11
3) 58 Langkop, Tisha 11 4) 59 Leach, Whitney 12
5) 62 Olivas, Elizabeth 11 6) 56 Harrison, Taylor 09
6 Rossville 54.02 1 3
1) 181 Sheets, Jensen 09 2) 170 Dunlap, Miriam @9
3) 171 Erdman, Jenny @9 4) 177 Heffernan, Michaela 10
5) 167 Bridges, Erica 10 6)
-- McCutcheon DQ 2 out of exhange zone
1) 131 Adjei, Stacey 09 2) 133 Bader, Kayla 10
3) 149 Meyer, Tristan 10 4) 152 Smith, Bailey 10
5) 134 Burton, Elizabeth 09 6) 136 Chidalek, Nora 09
-- Clinton Central DQ 1 false start
1) 1880 Eli, Kaylea 12 2) 1881 Ellis, Stephanie 10
3) 1890 Simmons, Kiley 12 4) 1887 Orr, Hadley 11
5) 1885 Miller, Leilah @9 6)
-- Lafayette Central Catholic DQ 1 out of exchange zone
1) 89 Bagnoli, Suzanne 11 2) 92 Davis, Michaela 10
3) 104 Withers, Lauren 12 4) 103 Windler, Margo 11
5) 96 Hicks, Shelby 09 6)

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

State: 3:47.89 2002 , Fort Wayne Northrop
Adams, Rox, Carr, Robinson
Sectional: 4:06.38 5/18/2010 West Lafayette, West Lafayet
E MacDonald, J Bernard, E Bittner, M Staton

School Finals H# Points
1 West Lafayette 4:14.09 2 10
1) 186 Bernard, Jessica 11 2) 187 Brophy, Erin 09
3) 196 Mann, Shelby @9 4) 198 Philip, Angely 10
5) 192 Jones, Taylor 12 6) 195 MacDonald, Ellen 12
2 Harrison (West Lafayette) 4:15.78 2 8
1) 73 Boone, Megan 10 2) 83 Newton, Abbie 11
3) 87 Vanarsdel, Taylor 11 4) 82 McKay, Chelsea 11
5) 79 Francis, Ashley 10 6) 75 Childs, Sarah 09
3 McCutcheon 4:18.37 2 6
1) 131 Adjei, Stacey 09 2) 134 Burton, Elizabeth 09
3) 155 Storz, Kendra 09 4) 149 Meyer, Tristan 10
5) 148 Maddox, Briana 11 6) 139 Elming, Emily 12
4 Carroll (Flora) 4:18.63 2 5
1) 1787 Hickner, Kate 11 2) 1788 Lewis, Maria 12
3) 1795 Worl, Bailey 09 4) 1791 Peden, Bridget 10
5) 1790 Miller, Taylor @9 6) 1792 Ropes, Macy 10
5 Clinton Central 4:22.79 2 4
1) 1879 Crum, Demaris 09 2) 1880 Eli, Kaylea 12
3) 1892 Strange, Maisley 10 4) 1890 Simmons, Kiley 12

5) 1883 Harker, Sarah @9 6)



10

11

Gir

Delphi Community

1) 29 Catron, Tiahna 12

3) 45 Sparks, Karlee 09

5) 44 Saul, Taylor 11
Frankfort

1) 51 Coomer, Danyelle 11

3) 61 Olivas, Adriana @9

5) 66 Simon, Whitney 11
Lafayette Central Catholic
1) 89 Bagnoli, Suzanne 11

3) 102 Smedley, Claire 10

5) 96 Hicks, Shelby @9
Rossville

1) 177 Heffernan, Michaela 10

3) 175 Gascho, Rena 10

5) 165 Alling, Hannah 10
Lafayette Jefferson

1) 108 Everett, Shelby 12

3) 119 McGaughey, Auna 10

5) 122 Medrano, Monica @9
Clinton Prairie

1) 23 Tolley, Emma @9

3) 18 Miller, Brooke 11

5) 14 Foster, Jill @9

4:30.96 2 3
39 Marcotte, Chelsey 12
43 Saul, Kaley 12
40 Martin, Mercede 09
4:36.04 2 2
58 Langkop, Tisha 11
62 Olivas, Elizabeth 11

4:38.73 1 1

93 Denhart, Emily 09

95 Fenoglio, Anna 10

94 Diener, Molly @9
4:42.81 1

169 Cook, Kelsey 09

176 Heater, Alicia 12

183 Virtue-Gamblin, Emily 10
4:49.72 2

109 Fink, Sierra 12

126 Simms, Kelsey 11

120 McIntosh, Trystin 10
5:20.26 1

17 Klippel, Gabby 12

20 Schrock, Stephanie 10

25 Weflen, Ivve 09

Chesterton

Harvey, Peller, Bishel, Kehe

West Lafayette, West Lafayette

Edwards, Molter, I. Dadarlat, C. Dadarlat

1s 4x800 Meter Relay

State: 9:03.77 2006
Sectional: 9:37.71 2003
School

Finals Points

Harrison (West Lafayette)
1) 72 Bond, Emily 12

3) 75 Childs, Sarah @9

5) 77 Fields, Kelly 12
West Lafayette

1) 186 Bernard, Jessica 11

3) 192 Jones, Taylor 12

5) 188 Burgess, Bobbie 10
McCutcheon

1) 154 Solomon, Allison 11

3) 151 Schamber, Sara 12

5) 146 Jones, Whitney 10
Delphi Community

1) 28 Carbaugh, Aneilya 09

3) 45 Sparks, Karlee 09

5) 33 Erwin, Stacia 11
Lafayette Jefferson

1) 107 Ehlers, Megan 12

3) 109 Fink, Sierra 12

5) 125 Sieffert, Emily 11
Lafayette Central Catholic
1) 93 Denhart, Emily @9

3) 95 Fenoglio, Anna 10

5) 94 Diener, Molly @9
Clinton Prairie

1) 11 Brown, Chanda 10

3) 22 Taylor, Brooke 09
Rossville

1) 165 Alling, Hannah 10

3) 182 Stonebraker, Taylor 11

5) 174 Garriott, Kassidy 10
Frankfort

9:57.82 10

73 Boone, Megan 10

81 Linzey, Cecy 12

84 Obrien, Megan 09
10:02.74 8

187 Brophy, Erin 09

189 Denton, Grace 09

193 Lachmund, Grace 10
10:19.80 6

141 Geisler, Josie 10

148 Maddox, Briana 11

139 Elming, Emily 12
10:22.64 5

30 Currie, Grace 12

38 Layman, Emily 11

42 Rich, Samantha 10
10:38.76 4

108 Everett, Shelby 12

119 McGaughey, Auna 10

130 Zayas, Alina 11
11:03.68 3

102 Smedley, Claire 10

97 Hunley, Catherine @9

11:11.52 2
20 Schrock, Stephanie 10
23 Tolley, Emma @9
11:27.09 1
169 Cook, Kelsey 09
175 Gascho, Rena 10
183 Virtue-Gamblin, Emily 10
12:05.21



Gir

1) 48 Bautista, Irma 12
3) 57 Houze, Felicia 12
5) 60 Miller, Morgan 12

2) 52 Emmelman, Amanda 12

4) 63 Rich, Caralyn 12
6) 65 Sheets, Claire 09

Angela Bradburn, Norwell
Noel Ashwell, Clinton Prairie

vTumuiutwwNnR,

Ul

10
10
10

Gir

1s High Jump
State: 6-00 1985
Sectional: 5-06 2001
Name Year
1887 Orr, Hadley 11

160 Kauth, Celia 12
118 Makarova, Zhanna 11
176 Heater, Alicia 12

Worl, Bailey
Denhart, Emily
Obrien, Megan
Catron, Tiahna

147 Loft, Destiny 09
139 Elming, Emily 12
59 Leach, Whitney 12
82 McKay, Chelsea 11

1881 Ellis, Stephanie

Gir

197 Mimms, Becca 10

64 Salinas, Breanna 11
1s Pole Vault

State: 13-06 2006
Sectional: 11-06 5/18/2010
Name Year

87 Vanarsdel, Taylor 11

Eli, Kaylea
Wallace, Carringto
Salinas, Breanna
Silva, Sami
Kreisle-Cosby, Amy
Crum, Baylee

1792 Ropes, Macy 10
1895 Wong, Amy 11
86 Pimmler, Katie 10
58 Langkop, Tisha 11

39
190
137

12

Marcotte, Chelsey
Field, Emily
Crowell, Justine
Clark, Abby

164 Stump, Katelyn 10

106 Coble, Kinsey 11

135 Busch, Paige 09
1s Long Jump

State: 20-04 1986
Sectional: 18-08.50 2003
Name Year

87 Vanarsdel, Taylor 11

16-02.75 17-02 17-02.25
152 Smith, Bailey 10
15-10.75 15-05 15-09.50
1887 Orr, Hadley 11
15-03 15-01.75 14-07.50
104 Withers, Lauren 12
14-11.75

15-08.25 15-06.75 14-09.75

School Finals Points
Clinton Cent 5-02.00 10
North Montgo J5-02.00 8
Lafayette Je 4-10.00 5.50
Rossville 4-10.00 5.50
Carroll (Flo 4-08.00 2
Lafayette Ce 4-08.00 2
Harrison (We 4-08.00 2
Delphi Commu 4-08.00 2
McCutcheon 4-08.00 2
McCutcheon J4-08.00
Frankfort J4-08.00
Harrison (We J4-08.00
Clinton Cent NH
West Lafayet NH
Frankfort NH
Kattie Veith
Katie Vierk, Harrison (We
School Finals Points
Harrison (We 10-00.00 10
Clinton Cent 9-00.00 8
Delphi Commu 8-06.00 6
Frankfort J8-06.00 5
Clinton Prai ]8-06.00 4
Lafayette Je 8-00.00 3
Clinton Cent J8-00.00 1
Carroll (Flo ]8-00.00 1
West Lafayet J8-00.00 1
Harrison (We ]8-00.00
Frankfort 7-06.00
Delphi Commu 7-06.00
West Lafayet NH
McCutcheon NH
Clinton Prai NH
North Montgo NH
Lafayette Je NH
McCutcheon NH
Tonya Sedwick, Jeffersonville
Amanda Barnhart, Lafayette Jeff
School Finals Points
Harrison (We 17-02.25 10
16-10.50 PASS PASS
McCutcheon 16-07.00 8
15-05.75 15-11.25 16-07
Clinton Cent 15-09.00 6
14-09.50 15-02 15-09
Lafayette Ce 15-08.25 5
15-06 FOUL



10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

Gir

71 Blosser, Cathy
14-10.25 13-10 FOUL
196 Mann, Shelby
14-03.75 15-04.75 14

50 Burns, Shannon
13-07.75 15-02.25 13

19 Perkins, Taylor
14-04.50 15-02 PASS
113 Heard, Tamisha
14-05.50 14-00.75 15

36 Henderson, Payton
14-09 13-03 14-01.25

29 Catron, Tiahna
14-05 14-08.50 14-01
181 Sheets, Jensen
14-06 13-00.50 14-07
114 Houston, Danielle
14-07.25 14-06.75 13

26 White, Kaylen
13-11.25 14-01.75 13

1893 Sotelo, Caitlin
13-08 13-10.25 14-00
177 Heffernan, Michael
FOUL 10-09.25 13-06.
133 Bader, Kayla
FOUL 13-04.75 13-01.

60 Miller, Morgan
12-05.75 12-08.50 12

1s Shot Put

12 Harrison (We 15-07.
FOUL FOUL 15-07.75
09 West Lafayet 15-04.
-11.25 14-11.25 15-00 14-07.75
11 Frankfort 15-02.
-09.75 14-03 13-08.25 13-04.75
12 Clinton Prai 15-02.
14-07.50 14-03 14-11.50
12 Lafayette Je 15-00.
-00.75 14-11 FOUL 14-01
09 Delphi Commu 14-09.
12 Delphi Commu 14-08.
.50
09 Rossville 14-07.
.25
11 Lafayette Je 14-07.
-10.50
10 Clinton Prai 14-01.
-08.25
12 West Lafayet 14-00.
.50
10 Rossville 13-06.
75
10 McCutcheon 13-04.
75
12 Frankfort 12-10.
-10

75

75

25

00

75

00

50

25

25

75

50

75

75

00

State:
Sectional:
Name

49-07 1999
44-09 2003

Stacy Martin, Edgewood

Liz Honegger, Lafayette Jeff

10

11

12

12

14

15

166 Baker, Alex
33-06.50 34-03.50 35
124 Salazar, Monica
31-07 32-02 33-02.25
127 Steiner, Sheridan
FOUL 32-00.75 32-06.
140 Frazee, Lizzy
29-10.50 33-11
132 Allen, Bianca
31-08.50 33-08 34-00
88 Williams, Arvietta
32-09.25 33-02 32-01
55 Ham, Ericka
31-04 31-11 FOUL
173 Fife, Lindsey
25-11.50 29-00 30-00
184 Aator, Ashiye
27-02.75 29-07.50
101 Scheetz, Suzanne
29-03 28-05 29-00.75
41 Randle, Jonell
28-00.75 28-07 28-10
27 Wines, Katherine
28-00.25 28-01.50 28
34 Flora, Allee
FOUL 28-07 FOUL

1794 Tussinger, Kayla
28-04 25-06.50 28-03
199 Shockley, Abbie
26-10.25 25-08 26-00

34-07

27

FO

Year School Finals

12 Rossville 36-03.00
-10.50 35-00.50 36-03 34-09

12 Lafayette Je 35-09.00

33-06 35-09 34-10.50

11 Lafayette Je 34-09.75
50 33-06.25 34-09.75 34-06

11 McCutcheon 34-07.50
.50 31-10 32-02 32-08.50

12 McCutcheon 34-03.50

34-03.50 34-03.50 33-03.50

09 Harrison (We 33-02.00
.50 30-02.50 30-01 33-00

09 Frankfort 31-11.00
-09.50 29-09.50 FOUL

10 Rossville 30-00.00

29-02.50 28-03.50 28-07.50

10 West Lafayet 29-07.50
UL 28-06 FOUL 26-11

11 Lafayette Ce 29-03.00

12 Delphi Commu 28-10.00

09 Clinton Prai 28-07.00
-07

12 Delphi Commu 28-07.00

12 Carroll (Flo 28-04.00
.25

09 West Lafayet 26-10.25
.50



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

70 Behringer, Laura 12 Harrison (We
25-00 25-11 26-03.50

100 Rawles, Erica 11 Lafayette Ce
23-02.75 25-10.50 25-06.75

1878 Crum, Baylee 09 Clinton Cent
25-01.75 25-07 25-05.50

53 Foust, Latisha 11 Frankfort
23-02 25-02.50 23-11

1891 Snowden, Alexa 10 Clinton Cent
24-00 24-02.50 25-02

164 Stump, Katelyn 10 North Montgo
24-07 FOUL 24-08.50
15 Jackson, Rachel 09 Clinton Prai
22-10.50 21-07.50 21-08.25

163 Stoup, Allison 09 North Montgo

18-00 19-03 18-04

Girls Discus Throw

26-03.50

25-10.50

25-07.00

25-02.50

25-02.00

24-08.50

22-10.50

19-03.00

Stacy Martin, Edgewood
Liz Honegger, Lafayette Jeff

Finals

Points

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

State: 165-04 1999
Sectional: 167-03.50 2003
Name Year School
88 Williams, Arvietta 09 Harrison (We

100-07.50 98-04 88-06 105-07.50 105-10 100-05

153 Smith, Jannai 12 McCutcheon

94-08 FOUL 95-02 105-06 87-09.50 100-00

105 Baldwin, Ashley 11 Lafayette Je

FOUL 98-04.50 100-04 FOUL 100-06 102-07.50

173 Fife, Lindsey 10 Rossville

92-02 82-11 95-06.50 95-04 98-10.50 96-05

34 Flora, Allee 12 Delphi Commu
90-08 88-04 87-06 80-02 98-03 FOUL
140 Frazee, Lizzy 11 McCutcheon
FOUL 84-06 FOUL FOUL 92-06 FOUL

1794 Tussinger, Kayla 12 Carroll (Flo

FOUL 80-03.50 85-06 89-00 68-00 75-06

27 Wines, Katherine 09 Clinton Prai
FOUL 78-08 84-00 86-02 FOUL 82-05
184 Aator, Ashiye 10 West Lafayet
86-02 FOUL FOUL 65-01 FOUL FOUL

121 McQuay, Martina 09 Lafayette Je
83-10 FOUL FOUL
49 Bogue, Katelyn 11 Frankfort

82-06 80-04 81-06
1889 Robinson, Kelsey 11 Clinton Cent
80-11 FOUL 81-11

53 Foust, Latisha 11 Frankfort
79-00 78-11 71-10

164 Stump, Katelyn 10 North Montgo
64-06 70-02 77-11.50

91 Currie, Liz 12 Lafayette Ce
73-08.50 68-06 64-08

163 Stoup, Allison 09 North Montgo
72-06 FOUL 49-00

70 Behringer, Laura 12 Harrison (We
FOUL 71-05 72-01

185 Benda, Jayma 09 West Lafayet
70-11 FOUL 56-08

100 Rawles, Erica 11 Lafayette Ce
69-07 66-11 67-00

168 Brown, Samantha 10 Rossville
58-03 57-01 60-08

24 Weber, Freida 10 Clinton Prai

52-03 56-00 57-05.50

102-07.50

98-10.50

98-03

92-06

89-00

86-02

J86-02

83-10

82-06

81-11

79-00

77-11.50

73-08.50

72-06

72-01

70-11

69-07

60-08

57-05.50



-- 31 Dirbas, Ashley 12 Delphi Commu FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-- 1891 Snowden, Alexa 10 Clinton Cent FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Harrison (West Lafayette) 124 2) West Lafayette 122
3) Lafayette Jefferson 84.50 4) McCutcheon 81
5) Clinton Central 47 6) Delphi Community 30
7) Rossville 25.50 8) Clinton Prairie 24
8) Carroll (Flora) 24 8) North Montgomery 24

11) Lafayette Central Catholic 18 12) Frankfort 17



